
1stClass 1A/2A Name School
x Advertising

1st Place Shayna Kortz Hill City
2nd Place Laney Watts Chase County
3rd Place Samantha Simpson Chase County
HM Jacey Cantrel Canton-Galva
HM Clay Cassaw St. Francis Community High School
HM Katie Bretton Western Plains

x News Page Design
1st Place Sierra Jones Chase County
2nd Place Alissa Wells Chase County
3rd Place Karel Schulz Hill City
HM Paige Thompson Hill City
HM Audrey Wheeler Kiowa County
HM Betsy Shobe Canton-Galva

x Theme & Graphics
1st Place Kaylee Engle and Sierra Jones Chase County
2nd Place Katie O'Brien and Alissa Wells Chase County

3rd Place
Baileigh Jenkins and Jessica
Guffy Troy

HM
Kathryn Clawson and Emma
Stalker Satanta

HM Hannah O'Neil and Betsy Shobe Canton-Galva
HM Jacey Cantrell and Chelsea Tabolt Canton-Galva

x Yearbook Layout
1st Place Sarah Henman Ellis
2nd Place Kaylee Engle Chase County
3rd Place Sierra Jones Chase County
HM Tanner Weishaar Troy
HM Bethany Glessner Onaga
HM Paige Thompson Hill City

x Cutline
1st Place Bailey Merklin St. Francis
2nd Place Rachel Schmidt Kiowa County
3rd Place Lindsey Unruh Canton-Galva
HM Maci Hagelgantz Western Plains
HM Courtney Klaus Troy
HM Ravan Kentzler Troy

x Editorial Writing
1st Place Tanna Meng Troy
2nd Place Ashley Tubach Chase County
3rd Place Chelsea Tabolt Canton-Galva
HM Rachel Meyer Central Plains
HM Ally Northrup St. Francis Community High School
HM Lucas Carmichael St. Francis Community High School

x Photo Illustration
1st Place Miranda Kimble Kiowa County
2nd Place Clarice Neitzel St. Francis Community High School
3rd Place Hannah O’Neil Canton-Galva
HM Janet Switzer Chase County



HM Hali Norris Onaga
HM Lydia Lambert Sterling

x Editorial Cartoon
1st Place Sarah Becker Canton-Galva
2nd Place Kendra Baird Onaga
3rd Place Braden Grossman Troy
HM Chris Woolf Central Plains
HM Janet Switzer Chase County
HM Alex Delekta Burlingame

x Newspaper Sports
1st Place Jacob Dailey Canton-Galva
2nd Place Angie Owen Chase County
3rd Place Tanner Colburn Hill City
HM Mackenzie Boos Doniphan West
HM Bailey Terry Burrton
HM Hannah O’Neil Canton-Galva

x Student Life Photo
1st Place Faith Orth Central Plains
2nd Place Kandace Griffin Chase County
3rd Place Rachel Becker Canton-Galva
HM Stephanie Troyer Ellinwood
HM Jessica Moore Kiowa County
HM George Walker Onaga

Headline Writing
1st Place Lindsey Unruh Canton-Galva
2nd Place Sierra Jones Chase County
3rd Place Kaylee Engle Chase County
HM Kendra Baird Onaga
HM Courtney Klaus Troy
HM Giovanna Rey Satanta
HM Addi Price Kiowa County

x Yearbook Copy
1st Place Betsy Shobe Canton-Galva
2nd Place Randee Grover St. Francis Community High School
3rd Place Mariah Beikman St. Francis Community High School
HM Adrian Russo Wabaunsee
HM Katelyn Herl Ellis
HM Kyleigh Edie Doniphan West

x News Writing
1st Place Ascha Lee Skyline
2nd Place Audrey Wheeler Kiowa County
3rd Place Jacey Cantrell Canton-Galva
HM Christen Spinelli Ellis
HM Briana Woodworth Burrton
HM Kori Meyer Onaga

x Yearbook Sports
1st Place Emma Stalker Satanta High School



2nd Place Maci Hagelgantz Western Plains
3rd Place Harley Weaver Skyline
HM Audrey Wheeler Kiowa County
HM Kaylee Engle Chase County
HM Bailey Terry Burrton

x Academic Photo
1st Place Regan Krause Ellis
2nd Place Trevor Jones Chase County
3rd Place George Walker Onaga
HM Kandace Griffin Chase County
HM Jessica Moore Kiowa County
HM Luke Lohrmeyer Ellis
HM Chelsea Tabolt Canton-Galva

x Infographics
1st Place Lucas Carmichael St. Francis Community High School
2nd Place Nichole Smolik Central Plains
3rd Place Jacey Cantrell Canton-Galva
HM Rachel Meyer Central Plains
HM Shayna Kortz Hill City
HM Hannah O’Neil Canton-Galva

x Editing
1st Place Sarah Becker Canton-Galva
2nd Place Julia Gormley Canton-Galva
3rd Place Ally Northrup St. Francis Community High School
HM Taylor Heins Chase County
HM Olivia Reiter Ellis
HM Trey Heitschmidt Central Plains

x Feature Writing
1st Place Heidee Prosser Kiowa County
2nd Place Sawyer Pittenger Lincoln Jr./Sr.
3rd Place Jocelyn Marten Onaga
HM Aly Schlepp St. Francis Community High School
HM Jacob Winkel Troy
HM Jacey Cantrell Canton-Galva

x Sports Photo
1st Place Ally Northrup St. Francis Community High School
2nd Place Kandace Griffin Chase County
3rd Place Heidee Prosser Kiowa County High School
HM Jessica Moore Kiowa County High School
HM Ravan Kentzler Troy
HM George Walker Onaga

x Video News
1st Place Chase County #1
2nd Place Chase County #2
3rd Place Canton-Galva


